n Simultaneous control of 2 measuring channels
VD12
n Simultaneous control of 4 measuring channels
n 4 programmable potential-free relay switches
n Can be combined with all Smartline transducers
VD14:
n Can be combined with all Smartline and 0-10 V
Analogline transducers

-10 Absolute Pressure 1400 to 5 x 10  mbar
Model designations
n WUSB0002 interface cable USB, shielded, 2 m
n VD122P (1400 - 1 mbar) VD12, VSC43MV, cable 2 m
n VD1288P (1000 - 5e-10 mbar) VD12, VSH88D, cable 2 m
n VD1253P (1200 - 1e-4 mbar) VD12, VSR53D, cable 2 m
n VD1263P (1000 - 1e-4 mbar) VD12, VSP63D, cable 2 m
n VGR VacuGraph™ software
Sets
n VD1277P (1000 - 5e-9 mbar) VD12, VSM77D, cable 2 m
Accessories
n VD124P (1000 - 1e-4 mbar) VD12, VSP63MV, cable 2 m
n VD12S2 19inch cassette 14 HP x 3 RU, 95 - 265 VAC, 2
channels
n VD14S4 19inch cassette 14 HP x 3 RU, 95 - 265 VAC, 4
channels
n WRSJ0002 RS232 cable (jack 3,5mm / RS232 SubD)
for PC connection, 2m
Further accessories as well as detailed information about our
product family can be found in our Analogline and Smartline
brochure.
Dimensions in mm
17
8.0
12
8.
4 10
6.
0
70.8
66.0
VD12/VD14 - 2 or 4 Channel Vacuum Controller
-10 Absolute Pressure 1400 to 5 x 10  mbar